HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on House and Governmental Affairs to Engrossed House Bill No. 614 by Representative Huval

1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>

- 2 On page 4, at the beginning of line 16, delete "(4) Entities licensed as navigators" and insert
- 3 "(4) Each entity licensed as a navigator"
- 4 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 5 On page 4, line 18, after "supervises, or" delete the remainder of the line and insert "with
- 6 whom it is affiliated."
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 8 On page 7, line 6, change "(E)(1)" to "(F)(1)"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 7, line 8, after "The commissioner" delete "shall have power to" and insert "may"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 8, line 12, after "I. The" delete "requirements" and insert "provisions"
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 8, line 16, after "R.S." delete "49:950," and insert "49:950 et seq.,"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- 16 On page 9, line 1, delete "706,"